
2023 Audi Q5 55 2.0T Tech e qtro 7sp S Tronic

Ext. Colour:
Int. Colour:
Total KMs:
Warranty:

In-Serv. Date:
VIN:

Status:
Sp. Status:

6Y6Y - Daytona grey pearl 
YS - Black
90 (anticipated)
4 yrs / 80,000 km

WA1F2AFY6P207XXXX
New
NA

Body Style
Crossover

Transmission
Automatic
Fuel Type

Gas

MSRP OPTIONS
FYGX2Y - Q5 55 2.0T Technik e quattro 7sp S Troni
PFV - Black optics [1]
MET - Metallic/Pearl Effect Paint
PHX - ITM removal credit (Offer until 12/12/2022)
7X5 - Park Assist

TOTAL MSRP
SALE PRICE

DEALER OPTIONS AND CHARGES
Platinum Security Protection-Anti Theft

Audi Beam Lights
Air Tax

Audi Rubber Mats
Complimentary First Service

Admin Fee
Dynamic Hub Caps

Ontario Tire recovery charge
Freight & PDI

OMVIC Fee
Wheel Locks

TOTAL SALES PRICE:
LESS: TRADE ALLOWANCE

PLUS: LEASE SHORTFALL ON TRADE
NET DIFFERENCE:

GST:
PST:
HST:

License Fee
LIEN PAYOUT / CASHBACK:
TOTAL PURCHASE PRICE:

Less Deposit: ()
AMOUNT DUE ON DELIVERY:

$76,100.00
$2,000.00

$890.00
($100.00)

$400.00
$79,290.00
$79,290.00

$249.00
$325.00
$100.00
$295.00

$0.00
$499.00
$368.00

$22.50
$2,850.00

$10.00
$185.00

$84,193.50
$0.00
$0.00

$84,193.50
$0.00
$0.00

$10,945.16
$0.00
$0.00

$95,138.66
$0.00

$95,138.66


