2023 Audi Q5 55 2.0T Tech e qtro 7sp S Tronic		
Ext. Colour:	6Y6Y - Daytona grey pearl	Body Style
Int. Colour:	YS - Black	Crossover
Total KMs:	90 (anticipated)	
Warranty:	4 yrs / 80,000 km	
In-Serv. Date:		
VIN:	WA1F2AFY6P207XXXX	Transmission Automatic
Status:	New	Fuel Type
Sp. Status:	NA	Gas

MSRP OPTIONS	
FYGX2Y - Q5 55 2.0T Technik e quattro 7sp S Troni	\$76,100.00
PFV - Black optics [1]	\$2,000.00
MET - Metallic/Pearl Effect Paint	\$890.00
PHX - ITM removal credit (Offer until 12/12/2022)	(\$100.00)
7X5 - Park Assist	\$400.00
TOTAL MSRP	\$79,290.00
SALE PRICE	\$79,290.00
DEALER OPTIONS AND CHARGES	
Platinum Security Protection-Anti Theft	\$249.00
Audi Beam Lights	\$325.00
Air Tax	\$100.00
Audi Rubber Mats	\$295.00
Complimentary First Service	\$0.00
Admin Fee	\$499.00
Dynamic Hub Caps	\$368.00
Ontario Tire recovery charge	\$22.50
Freight & PDI	\$2,850.00
OMVIC Fee	\$10.00
Wheel Locks	\$185.00
TOTAL SALES PRICE:	\$84,193.50
LESS: TRADE ALLOWANCE	\$0.00
PLUS: LEASE SHORTFALL ON TRADE	\$0.00
NET DIFFERENCE:	\$84,193.50
GST:	\$0.00
PST:	\$0.00
HST:	\$10,945.16
License Fee	\$0.00
LIEN PAYOUT / CASHBACK:	\$0.00
TOTAL PURCHASE PRICE:	\$95,138.66
Less Deposit: ()	\$0.00
AMOUNT DUE ON DELIVERY:	\$95,138.66